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Student Account - Current Semester 202* - Account Activity 

Description 

Pell Grant

Subsidized Loan

Required University Fee 

Tuition - Fall Graduate 

Optional Student Recreational Fee

Required Activity Fee 

Parking Fee

Total Semester Expenses: 

Total Financial Aid: 

Code 

8151 

1601 

1412 

1223 

4042 

1424 

1422 

Date 

M/D/YY 

M/D/YY 

M/D/YY 

M/D/YY 

M/D/YY 

Charges 

$589.00 

$5,088.00 

$85.00 

$5.00 

$37.12 

Logged in as: 

Credits 

$3697.50

$5,804.12 

$5697.50 

$106.62

FRED ASSESSMENT

$2000.00 

Balance:




