

Logged in as: FRED ASSESSMENT

## Student Account - Current Semester 202\* - Account Activity

Description	Code	Date	Charges	Credits
Pell Grant	8151			\$3697.50
Subsidized Loan	1601			\$2000.00
Required University Fee	1412	M/D/YY	\$589.00	
Tuition - Fall Graduate	1223	M/D/YY	\$5,088.00	÷
Optional Student Recreational Fee	4042	M/D/YY	\$85.00	
Required Activity Fee	1424	M/D/YY	\$5.00	
Parking Fee	1422	M/D/YY	\$37.12	
Total Semester Expenses:				\$5,804.12
Total Financial Aid:				\$5697.50
Balance:				\$106.62